Women's Distance Festival 2010 (5,000 meters)
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Finishers By Age Group

07/11/10

0-14

Yvette Parrish

Kayla Waatsa

Irene Nordquist
Madie Abeyta
Andrea Radosavljevic
Garnet Waldrop

15-19

Adriana Lopez
Lyla Lopez
Valerie Saiz
Hellen Nordquist
Krista Lockwood

20-24

Kellie Nickerson
Marion Maillard
Nia Torres
Kelsey Collins
Taylor Kidwell
Samantha Bear
JJ Bear

Shelby Duffy
Emma VanRiper

25-29

Stephanie Anaya
Natalie Villwock-Witte
Stephanie Simmons
Leanne Millea
Crystal Saenz
Rachelle Riley
Laura Biedermann
Kim Buckler

Dorie Symphony
Amberly Prill
Melissa Hordes
Sara Knight

TIME

28:03
33:16
34:33
34:50
49:17
53:27

21:30
26:15
26:30
29:51
32:10

19:42
21:04
24:41
29:10
29:47
30:03
30:04
31:11
35:53

21:20
21:35
21:53
23:16
23:21
25:04
25:22
27:01
27:34
28:48
29:10
29:46

AGE

14
13
13
13
10
4

17
15
16
16
18

24
24
20
23
24
21
20
22
23

27
28
29
29
27
25
28
25
26
26
28
26
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Kristin Dion

Liana Haskie

Sara Stratton
Lindsay Sullivan
Sarah Chavez
Rebecca Mishmash
Maricar Carlisle
Melissa Nandino

30-34

Nicole Buerger
Amanda Koldjeski
Massiel Miranda
natasha Sutherlin
Allison Vallo
Vanessa Koehler
Rebecca Lopez
Melissa Schultz
Maricela Perez
Anna Taylor
Leslie Armijo
Robyn Tarin
Mary Murphy
Kanisha Vinson
Andrea Quintana
Andrea Martin
Lisa Droelle

Lisa Montano

35-39

Christy Dafter
Carlena James
Christine Hajek
Elizabeth Lee
Andrea Cobb
Rosana Lopez
Maria Burns
Lisa Johnson
Aimee Abeyta
Adia Corley
Normanda Chavez
Kerri Saiz
Joyce Pena

30:08
33:17
35:14
35:54
36:48
45:55
48:22
52:41

20:55
23:47
24:08
26:43
28:28
29:54
30:02
30:18
33:03
34:32
34:52
37:09
39:11
44:14
47:52
54:00
55:04
55:05

20:44
25:27
28:06
31:13
31:46
32:13
32:34
34:29
34:49
35:42
36:42
36:48
37:00

29
28
27
28
27
29
26
28

32
31
33
32
30
31
31
30
32
30
34
34
32
32
34
32
34
34

39
36
36
36
35
36
39
35
37
36
36
35
37
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Elizabeth Culp
Tanya Chino
Janine Hudson
Stephanie Waldrop
Ronda Welton

40 - 44
Wendy Wiggins
Anna Duran

Denise Cabrera-Wright

kimberly colloton
Rochell Clay

Lori Sanchioni
Tina Long

Regina Sena
Veronica Moore
Robin Brown
Natalie Gonzalez
Jennifer Wagner

45-49

Linda Loktasic
Roxy Hunt
Diane Aragon
Roxie Carpenter
Robyn Roybal
Jackie Calguire
Laura Kelly
Vange Jenks
Carol Malik
Anne Hallett
Beth Davenport
Julie Hotz

Karen Nordquist
Laura Draelos
LeeAnn Summer
Charlene Toledo
Marianne Wallace
Annette Saiz
Gail Albers
Debbie Duffy
Erin Hulse

Leslie Fox

37:29
37:54
45:06
53:28
57:17

25:30
26:26
26:51
27:33
28:20
28:29
29:22
33:45
35:34
40:09
54:02
1.04:41

19:49
20:11
21:39
22:25
23:22
24:54
25:23
26:24
26:54
26:56
28:25
29:50
29:57
30:39
30:50
31:27
31:55
31:56
32:29
33:25
33:50
35:39

39
35
38
39
37

41
41
43
40
41
41
42
41
43
43
40
43

49
45
45
46
49
46
49
49
49
48
49
47
45
48
45
45
45
46
49
49
46
47
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Cheryl Desko

Jana Beasley

Edith Zuvanich
Margot Glew

Kellie Smith
Margorie Hardmon
Levoria Waatsa

50-54

Patti Marconett
DeeAnn Riley
Virginia Rodriguez
Carrie Ryan
Charlene Argo
Patrice Leddy
Judy Skelly

Kim Bear

Wanda Tuck

Lisa Sullivan
Becky Morse
Laura Maclay
Leanne McDuffie
Debi Goyer
Cynthia Cruz
Kennalee Nemudrov
Debra Haskie
Colleen Saenz

55-59

CeCe Niemczyk
Colleen Chick
Clara Young
Ida Esquibel
mary chappelle
Dee Romine
Elaine Reyes
Margarita Rodriguez
Hope McVeety
Barbara Chino

60 - 64
Kathy Kirsling
Jean Garlie

37:37
43:53
43:54
43:57
46:43
46:45
48:20

25:28
26:04
27:01
27:04
27:10
27:19
28:39
30:04
31:20
31:24
32:45
34:59
35:.04
37:49
38:39
45:05
48:23
1:04:39

23:46
29:18
31:22
32:11
33:11
34:24
42:48
49:17
52:46
53:46

23:38
25:55

49
46
48
45
49
47
47

54
51
54
51
51
51
51
53
50
51
50
53
53
54
54
53
51
51

59
56
57
59
57
56
59
58
55
59

61
63
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Karla Vlahoulis
Vicki Klammer
Connie Sack
Gloria Martinez
Louella Buchanan
Judy Novak
Sylvia Turner
Josie Britton
Jane Fuller
Roberta Glasgow

65 - 69

Francoise Barnes
IRENE TERRONEZ
Pamela Tucker
Sue Hendershot

70+

Esther Felipe
Mary Kirsling
Marlene Phillips
Patricia Botts

29:36
32:27
35:31
36:17
38:27
45:20
46:10
48:13
51:54
57:18

25:30
28:21
48:09
52:45

36:38
50:38
54:05
56:10

61
60
62
63
63
61
60
64
63
63

67
67
66
67

80
87
70
72




